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Key to Restriction Types Displayed

No Waiting At Any Time

Limited Waiting 2 Hours No
Return Within 2 Hours
Mon-Sat 8am-6pm

EV Charging Point 3 hours
no return within 2 hours

 

ParkMap Version 6.2

Garage

Cravenside

Forester's
Pleasant F Sta

PCsClub
BkClub

PHClub
PH

David Crosley
Church

El

Clough

Dale View
Westcott

14

42

2
16 9

1
34

24

9

17

40

38

93
2 1

26

238

9

20
4

43a
28

30
45

16
2

12

22
24

12

69
43

100

17

6

30

462440
17

21
131

2415
2

35

2

1918

9

6

13

The

2
92

11191
20

21 2 2

72

38

1
22

59

47

721
2

86

1

10a

2
57

1

14

53

19

22

20

ESS

9

1

50

46

2

Depot

1

59

9

33

1

Estate

2

Works

1

22

31

1 to 6
29

Weir

PENDLE
09/04/2019

CN/P101358/PE-19

1 : 500

TJP



Location Map

+ Crown copyright. All rights reserved 
Lancashire County Council 
Licence No.  2003

Page
1 of 1

FERNLEA AVENUE

Ellis Street, Barnoldswick

4 space Bay - 2 F7 Charging Units


